
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

   1  2  3  INDEPENDENCE DAY         4   5         6 
 

9:45 
10:00 
10:00 
10:45 

 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 

 
Bible Study 
Zumba by Core Essence 
Tai Chi 
Lifelong Learning: The 
Romantic Period of 
Classical Music 
Hello July! Calendar 
Reveal 
Chicken Foot 

 
8:30 
10:00 
10:45 
1:30 
 
3:00 

 

 
Garden Club 
Catch up with Hannah 
Patriotic Coasters 
Super Walmart 
Shopping 
Passport Travel: 
Classical History 
 

     
    9:45 
10:00 
10:00 

 
10:45 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
Rosary 
Tai Chi 
Dance Therapy w/ 
Shellea 
Learn Sign Language 
Resident Meeting w/ 
Kelly 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Happy Hour w/ Glen 

 
8:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:30 
1:00 

 
3:00 

 
 

 
Garden Club 
Walking Club 
Metro Fitness  
4th of July Luncheon 
DIY Watermelon print 
napkins 
Giant Group Crosswords 
 
 

 
9:30 
10:00 
10:45 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
Devotional 
Tai Chi 
Lunch Bunch: Pedro’s 
Mexican Grill 
Summer Trivia 
Learn Rummikub 

 
8:30 
10:00 
10:45 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 

 
Garden Club 
Balloon Tennis 
Baker’s Club: Oreo Balls 
Movie Matinee: 50 First 
Dates 
Blackjack Club 

7               8            9  10   11           12  13 
 

9:45 
 

10:30 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 
 

  
Coffee & Current 
Events 
Blessing of the Fleet 
Virtual Catholic Mass 
Virtual Church Service 
Cranium Crunchers 

 
9:45 
10:00 
10:00 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
6:00 

 
Bible Study 
Zumba by Core Essence 
Tai Chi 
Lifelong Learning: 
Renaissance Period of 
Classical Music 
Chicken Foot 
Chris Hoochin Concert 

  8:30 
10:00 
 
10:45 
 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 

Garden Club 
Flexibility Flow with 
Core Essence 
Lunch Bunch: Lady May 
Lunch 
Library Outing 
Resident Council 
Meeting 
Catch up with Hannah 

   
9:45 
10:00 
10:00 

 
10:45 
1:30 
3:00 

 
Rosary 
Tai Chi 
Dance Therapy w/ 
Shellea 
Learn Sign Language 
Blackjack Club 
Happy Hour w/ Big Al 

 
8:30 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

 
Garden Club 
Kicks w/ Kecia 
Blake General Store 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Resident’s Summer 
Program 
Deaconess Support 
Group 

 
9:30 
10:00 
10:00 

 
10:45 

 
1:00 
3:00 

 
Fri‐yay Fitness 
Tai Chi 
Mass with Father 
Gutierrez  
Blake Bakers: 
Blueberry Muffins 
Marshall’s Shopping 
Jeopardy Showdown 

 
8:30 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:30 
3:30 

 

 
Garden Club 
Metro Fitness 
Rick Steve’s Travel Series 
Starry Night Painting 
Blackjack Club 
Group Crosswords 

14  15  16  17     18     19    National Lollipop Day     20 
 

9:45 
 

10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

  
Coffee & Current 
Events 
Beach Ball Exercise 
Virtual Catholic Mass 
Virtual Church Service 
Cranium Crunchers 

   9:45 
10:00 
10:00 
10:45 

 
 

2:00 
3:00 

 

Bible Study 
Zumba by Core Essence 
Tai Chi 
Lifelong Learning: 
Baroque Period of 
Classical Music 
Shanta’s Ticket Auction 
Chicken Foot 

 
8:30 
10:00 
 
11:00 
1:30 
 
3:00 

 

 
Garden Club 
Flexibility Flow with 
Core Essence 
Memory Magic 
Rockin Ent. Interactive 
Concert 
Puzzle Mania 

   9:45 
10:00 
10:00 

 
10:45 
2:00 

 
3:00 

Rosary 
Tai Chi 
Dance Therapy w/ 
Shellea 
Learn Sign Language 
Deaconess Garden 
Workshop 
Happy Hour Wine and 
Cheese Tasting 

8:30 
10:00 
11:15 
 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Garden Club 
Kicks w/ Kecia 
Blake Bucks Concession 
Stand 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Blake General Store 
Deaconess Support 
Group 
 

 
9:30 
10:00 
10:45 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
Devotional  
Tai Chi 
Family Feud  
Neighborhood 
Walmart Shopping 
Passport Travel: 
Europe 

 
8:30 
10:00 
10:45 
2:00 

 
3:00 
 

 

 
Garden Club 
Tai Chi 
Lollipop Jenga 
Movie Matinee: Forrest 
Gump 
Blackjack Club 

ICE CREAM DAY              21   22  23  24                  25  OLYMPICS BEGIN            26  27 
 

9:45 
 

10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 

  
Coffee & Current 
Events 
Virtual Church Service 
Virtual Catholic Mass 
Ice Cream Bar Social 
Cranium Crunchers 

 
9:45 
10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

 

 
Bible Study 
Zumba by Core Essence 
Tai Chi 
Lifelong Learning: 
Carvaggio vs. Vivaldi  
Yahtzee 
Chicken Foot 

 
8:30 
10:00 
 
10:45 
 
2:00 
3:00 

 

 
Garden Club 
Flexibility Flow with 
Core Essence 
Lunch Bunch: Olive 
Garden 
Library Outing 
Catch up with Hannah 

 

  
 10:00 
10:00 

 
10:45 
2:00 
3:00 
 
6:00 

 
Tai Chi 
Dance Therapy w/ 
Shellea 
Learn Sign Language 
Giant Group Crosswords 
Happy Hour w/ Chris 
Hoochin 
Candlelight Concert 

 
8:30 
9:45 

10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Garden Club 
Aroma Therapy  
Kicks w/ Kecia 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Blake General Store 
Deaconess Support 
Group 
 

 
9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
Devotional 
Tai Chi 
Olympics Watch Party 
Target Shopping 
Group Crosswords 
Jeopardy Showdown 

 
8:30 
10:00 
10:45 
 
2:30 
4:00 

 

 
Garden Club 
Balloon Tennis 
Walking Tour: Paris, 
France 
Blackjack Club 
Metro Fitness 
 

               28  29                 30   FRIENDSHIP DAY              31     
 

9:45 
 

10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

  
Coffee & Current 
Events 
Patriotic Trivia 
Virtual Catholic Mass 
Virtual Church Service 
Yahtzee 
Cranium Crunchers 

9:45 
10:00 
10:00 
10:45 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

Bible Study 
Zumba by Core Essence 
Tai Chi 
Blake Bakers: 
Cinnamon Crumb Cake 
Seth’s Penny Auction 
Chicken Foot 

 
8:30 
10:00 
 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 

 

 
Garden Club 
Flexibility Flow with 
Core Essence 
Catch up with Hannah 
Beach Cruise 
Rick Steve’s Travel: 
Europe 
Billiards 

 
   9:45 
10:00 
10:00 

 
10:45 
2:00 
3:00 

 

 
Rosary 
Tai Chi 
Flexibility Flow with 
Core Essence 
Learn Sign Language 
July Birthday Bash  
Happy Hour w/ Gram 
Rea 

THE BLAKE AT BILOXI | AL | MASTERPIECE   S

FAMILY EVENTS 
4th – Independence Day Luncheon 
6th‐ Family Matinee:50 First Dates 
20th‐ Family Matinee: Forrest Gump 
31st‐ July Birthday Bash 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
3rd‐ Glen Fontenot 
8th, 24th‐ Chris Hoochin 
10th‐ Big Al 
15th‐ Shanta from Arden Hospice Care 
16th‐ Rockin Ent. 
16th‐ Marelli from Enhabit Hospice Care 
17th‐ Suzanne from Deaconess Home 
Health 
17th‐ Sylvia from Love and Loyalty  
29th‐ Seth from Your Choice Healthcare 
31st‐ Krista from Notre Dame Hospice  
31st‐ Gram Rea 
 
 

OUTINGS  
2nd, 12th, 19th, 26th‐ Shopping 
Opportunities  
5th‐ Lunch Bunch: Pedro’s Mexican Grill 
7th‐ Biloxi Blessing of the Fleet 
9th‐ Lunch Bunch: Lady May Lunch 
9th & 23rd‐ Library 
23rd‐ Lunch Bunch: Olive Garden 
24th‐ Candlelight Orchestra Concert 
30th‐ Beach Cruise 
 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 
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