

FAMILY EVENTS

4th – Independence Day Luncheon 6th- Family Matinee:50 First Dates 20th- Family Matinee: Forrest Gump 31st- July Birthday Bash

SPECIAL GUESTS

3rd- Glen Fontenot 8th, 24th- Chris Hoochin

10th- Big Al

15th- Shanta from Arden Hospice Care

16th- Rockin Ent.

16th- Marelli from Enhabit Hospice Care 17th- Suzanne from Deaconess Home

Health

17th- Sylvia from Love and Loyalty

29th- Seth from Your Choice Healthcare

31st- Krista from Notre Dame Hospice

31st- Gram Rea

OUTINGS

2nd, 12th, 19th, 26th- Shopping Opportunities

5th- Lunch Bunch: Pedro's Mexican Grill

7th- Biloxi Blessing of the Fleet 9th- Lunch Bunch: Lady May Lunch

9th & 23rd- Library

23rd- Lunch Bunch: Olive Garden

24th- Candlelight Orchestra Concert

30th- Beach Cruise

SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	\	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
	9:45 10:00 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Bible Study Zumba by Core Essence Tai Chi Lifelong Learning: The Romantic Period of Classical Music Hello July! Calendar Reveal Chicken Foot	8:30 10:00 10:45 1:30 3:00	Garden Club Catch up with Hannah Patriotic Coasters Super Walmart Shopping Passport Travel: Classical History	9:45 10:00 10:00 10:45 1:00 2:00 3:00	Rosary Tai Chi Dance Therapy w/ Shellea Learn Sign Language Resident Meeting w/ Kelly Blake Bucks Bingo Happy Hour w/ Glen	8:30 10:00 10:33 11:33 1:00	 Walking Club Metro Fitness 4th of July Luncheon DIY Watermelon print napkins 	9:30 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Devotional Tai Chi Lunch Bunch: Pedro's Mexican Grill Summer Trivia Learn Rummikub	8:30 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Garden Club Balloon Tennis Baker's Club: Oreo Balls Movie Matinee: 50 First Dates Blackjack Club	6
7		8		9		10		11		12			13
9:45 Coffee & Current Events 10:30 Blessing of the Fleet 11:00 Virtual Catholic Mass 2:00 Virtual Church Service 3:00 Cranium Crunchers	9:45 10:00 10:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible Study Zumba by Core Essence Tai Chi Lifelong Learning: Renaissance Period of Classical Music Chicken Foot Chris Hoochin Concert	8:30 10:00 10:45 1:00 2:00 3:00	Garden Club Flexibility Flow with Core Essence Lunch Bunch: Lady May Lunch Library Outing Resident Council Meeting Catch up with Hannah	9:45 10:00 10:00 10:45 1:30 3:00	Rosary Tai Chi Dance Therapy w/ Shellea Learn Sign Language Blackjack Club Happy Hour w/ Big Al	8:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00	Kicks w/ Kecia Blake General Store Blake Bucks Bingo Resident's Summer Program	9:30 10:00 10:00 10:45 1:00 3:00	Fri-yay Fitness Tai Chi Mass with Father Gutierrez Blake Bakers: Blueberry Muffins Marshall's Shopping Jeopardy Showdown	8:30 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:30 3:30	Garden Club Metro Fitness Rick Steve's Travel Serie Starry Night Painting Blackjack Club Group Crosswords	S
14		15		16		17		18		19	Nati	ional Lollipop Day	20
9:45 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Beach Ball Exercise 11:00 Virtual Catholic Mass 2:00 Virtual Church Service 3:00 Cranium Crunchers	9:45 10:00 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Bible Study Zumba by Core Essence Tai Chi Lifelong Learning: Baroque Period of Classical Music Shanta's Ticket Auction Chicken Foot	8:30 10:00 11:00 1:30 3:00	Garden Club Flexibility Flow with Core Essence Memory Magic Rockin Ent. Interactive Concert Puzzle Mania	9:45 10:00 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Rosary Tai Chi Dance Therapy w/ Shellea Learn Sign Language Deaconess Garden Workshop Happy Hour Wine and Cheese Tasting	8:30 10:00 11:15 2:00 3:00 6:00	Kicks w/ Kecia Blake Bucks Concession Stand Blake Bucks Bingo Blake General Store	9:30 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Devotional Tai Chi Family Feud Neighborhood Walmart Shopping Passport Travel: Europe	8:30 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Garden Club Tai Chi Lollipop Jenga Movie Matinee: Forrest Gump Blackjack Club	
ICE CREAM DAY 21		22		23		24		25	OLYM	PICS BEGIN 26			27
9:45 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Virtual Church Service 11:00 Virtual Catholic Mass 2:00 Ice Cream Bar Social 3:00 Cranium Crunchers		Bible Study Zumba by Core Essence Tai Chi Lifelong Learning: Carvaggio vs. Vivaldi Yahtzee Chicken Foot	8:30 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Garden Club Flexibility Flow with Core Essence Lunch Bunch: Olive Garden Library Outing Catch up with Hannah	10:00 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Tai Chi Dance Therapy w/ Shellea Learn Sign Language Giant Group Crosswords Happy Hour w/ Chris Hoochin Candlelight Concert	9:45 10:00 11:00	Kicks w/ Kecia Blake Bucks Bingo Blake General Store	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:00	Devotional Tai Chi Olympics Watch Party Target Shopping Group Crosswords Jeopardy Showdown	8:30 10:00 10:45 2:30 4:00	Garden Club Balloon Tennis Walking Tour: Paris, France Blackjack Club Metro Fitness	
28		29		30	FRIEN	DSHIP DAY 31							
9:45 Coffee & Current Events 10:00 Patriotic Trivia 11:00 Virtual Catholic Mass 2:00 Virtual Church Service 3:00 Yahtzee 3:30 Cranium Crunchers	9:45 10:00 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Bible Study Zumba by Core Essence Tai Chi Blake Bakers: Cinnamon Crumb Cake Seth's Penny Auction Chicken Foot	8:30 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00	Garden Club Flexibility Flow with Core Essence Catch up with Hannah Beach Cruise Rick Steve's Travel: Europe	9:45 10:00 10:00 10:45 2:00 3:00	Rosary Tai Chi Flexibility Flow with Core Essence Learn Sign Language July Birthday Bash Happy Hour w/ Gram		1/4	1:		JU	LY 2024	

3:00

Billiards